
2019 Race 5 MNHSCL Detroit Mtn HS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Southwest Mpls HS 4121.00
575.01 *Zoe Camp FVarsity Girls
565.02 *Jack Brandvold MVarsity Boys
531.06 *Stas Bednarski MVarsity Boys
530.02 *Cooper Camp MJV3 Boys
516.08 *Sudie Hall FVarsity Girls
500.01 *Ben Brandvold MFreshman Boys D1
456.06 *Gwen Regenold FFreshman Girls
448.07 *JoseMiguel FrescoHanlon MJV2 Boys D1
441.08Maya Amundson FJV2 Girls
415.019Natasha Levy FJV3 Girls
386.036Isaac Trockman MVarsity Boys
375.019Sarah LaBarre FFreshman Girls
372.029Jack Alexander MJV3 Boys
365.021Wesley Sumner MFreshman Boys D1
360.022Padraic Mosher MJV2 Boys D1
360.022Jane Rittler FFreshman Girls
340.041Saunder Strong MJV3 Boys
332.029Eddie Reed MFreshman Boys D1
323.053Bergen Thorson MJV3 Boys
314.035Jeanie Reed FFreshman Girls
296.043Eddie Rittler MJV2 Boys D1
285.051Walter Zell MFreshman Boys D1
283.053Ben Mimick MFreshman Boys D1

2 Stillwater HS 4071.00
565.02 *Josephine Ramirez FVarsity Girls
540.01 *Vincent Ramirez MJV3 Boys
504.05 *Marcus Cassell MJV3 Boys
500.01 *Louisa Ward FJV2 Girls
496.06 *Ryan Smithberg MJV3 Boys
495.011 *Nathan Gessler MVarsity Boys
490.02 *Liam Adams MFreshman Boys D1
481.08 *Amelia Lehmann FJV3 Girls
477.014Liv Myers FVarsity Girls
472.04John Kubiak MFreshman Boys D1
464.05Elizabeth Smitten FFreshman Girls
464.05Lucas Fisher MFreshman Boys D1
442.014Benjamin Luna MJV3 Boys
427.010Caden Lemme MJV2 Boys D1
427.010Logan Makowski MFreshman Boys D1
415.019Maxwell Smitten MJV3 Boys
414.012Andy Flint MJV2 Boys D1
408.013Rowan Malmberg FJV2 Girls
408.013Charlie Koelzer MFreshman Boys D1
390.016Tegan Neitzel MJV2 Boys D1
380.018Hayden Armstrong MJV2 Boys D1
365.021Connor Slowinski MJV2 Boys D1
360.022Everett Lauer MFreshman Boys D1
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340.027Pinty Nidersson FJV2 Girls
336.043Dylan McKellips MJV3 Boys
332.045Lucas Wimberger MJV3 Boys
332.029Lane Gessler MJV2 Boys D1
330.046Donovan Roddy MJV3 Boys
326.050Gabe Meyer MJV3 Boys
326.031Max King MFreshman Boys D1
311.036Landon Smith MFreshman Boys D1
306.038Garrett Boucher MFreshman Boys D1
298.042Zachary Oswald MFreshman Boys D1
291.085Evin Roddy MJV3 Boys
290.046Jack Wallace MJV2 Boys D1
290.046Andrew Harris MFreshman Boys D1
280.056Will Handley MFreshman Boys D1
279.057Tanner Lange MJV2 Boys D1
278.058Anders Abbott MJV2 Boys D1
277.059Dylan Friend MJV2 Boys D1
276.0100Wyatt Rivers MJV3 Boys
275.0101Jonathan Slayton MJV3 Boys
269.067Joseph DiGiacomo MFreshman Boys D1
265.071Marcus Saffold MJV2 Boys D1
256.080Patrick Roisum MJV2 Boys D1
250.086Zachary Carlson MJV2 Boys D1

3 Prior Lake HS 3981.00
575.01 *Calvin Sandberg MVarsity Boys
556.03 *Tom Beyer MVarsity Boys
521.03 *Julia Wegener FJV3 Girls
481.03 *Jack Tocko MFreshman Boys D1
472.04 *Micah Larson FJV2 Girls
472.04 *Gavin Czajkowski MJV2 Boys D1
456.06 *Jackson Halvorson MJV2 Boys D1
448.07 *Megan Krawza FJV2 Girls
441.08Adam Easton MJV2 Boys D1
441.08Aedan Gallagher MFreshman Boys D1
434.09Caleb Riegle MJV2 Boys D1
420.018Adrienne Zollman FJV3 Girls
420.011Gabrielle Matthews FJV2 Girls
407.029Grady Hall MVarsity Boys
400.022Elliot Erdahl MJV3 Boys
396.015Jaiden Zollman FFreshman Girls
388.025William Smith MJV3 Boys
380.018Griffin Garrity MFreshman Boys D1
334.044Sam Yotter MJV3 Boys
329.030Ian Coghlan MFreshman Boys D1
320.033Blake Taylor MJV2 Boys D1
320.033Parker Baines MFreshman Boys D1
317.034Ty Sandell MJV2 Boys D1
317.034Sara Carlson FFreshman Girls
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287.049Jack Olson MFreshman Boys D1
281.055DJ Salo MJV2 Boys D1
278.058Matthew Gednalski MFreshman Boys D1
274.0102Bryce Moore MJV3 Boys
264.072Andrew Stiegler MFreshman Boys D1

4 Wayzata HS 3940.00
547.04 *Colin Freed MVarsity Boys
516.08 *Preston Langland MVarsity Boys
502.010 *Zachary Bollom MVarsity Boys
496.06 *Abigail Bremseth FJV3 Girls
490.02 *Andrew Nelson MJV2 Boys D1
483.013 *Maria Fahnlander FVarsity Girls
464.05 *Mitchell Blackstock MJV2 Boys D1
442.014 *Jordan White FJV3 Girls
436.015Johana White FJV3 Girls
434.09Connor Lackas MFreshman Boys D1
414.012Natalie Halvorson FJV2 Girls
390.016BellaSophia Golomb FJV2 Girls
375.019Diane Meyer FJV2 Girls
370.020Gracey Herzberg FJV2 Girls
344.026Rebecca Stay FJV2 Girls
344.026Griffin Hagestuen MJV2 Boys D1
344.026Kalea Dale FFreshman Girls
329.030Cora Kulseth FJV2 Girls
322.054Alex Pemberton MJV3 Boys
306.038Sophie Gold FFreshman Girls
304.039Ethan Slomkowski MJV2 Boys D1
298.042Isaac Hughes MJV2 Boys D1
297.079Garret Bonello MJV3 Boys
292.045Joseph Oddan MFreshman Boys D1
289.087Jeremy Rosenwald MJV3 Boys
282.094David Pearson MJV3 Boys
275.061Joe Williams MFreshman Boys D1
273.063Charlie Miller MFreshman Boys D1
266.070Sam Breuing MJV2 Boys D1
263.073Lukas Moncur MFreshman Boys D1
225.0111Charlie Sedgwick MJV2 Boys D1
224.0112Isaac Wermerskirchen MJV2 Boys D1
221.0115Soren Thompson MJV2 Boys D1

5 Duluth East HS 3848.00
539.05 *McKenzie Radloff FVarsity Girls
521.03 *Isaac Leppanen MJV3 Boys
512.04 *Chloe Leege FJV3 Girls
467.010 *Courtney Lane FJV3 Girls
460.011 *Bode Hislop MJV3 Boys
455.018 *Colby Larson MVarsity Boys
454.012 *Cedar Webster MJV3 Boys
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440.021 *Brennen Larson MVarsity Boys
435.022Jake Torch MVarsity Boys
431.023Gavin Sumner MVarsity Boys
427.010Leah Coleman FFreshman Girls
414.012Michon Harju FFreshman Girls
395.033Lincoln Bailey MVarsity Boys
390.016CharliAnn Worcester FFreshman Girls
380.027Ian Morse MJV3 Boys
365.021Phoebe Leege FFreshman Girls
352.024Jamison Dietlin MFreshman Boys D1
327.049Calvin Plewa MJV3 Boys
320.056Alex Magni MJV3 Boys
317.059Torstein Derauf MJV3 Boys
302.040Carl Morse MFreshman Boys D1
300.076Max Magni MJV3 Boys
296.043Samuel Bailey MFreshman Boys D1
289.047Nicholas Stowman MJV2 Boys D1
276.060Paavo Passi MJV2 Boys D1

6 Washburn HS 3808.00
509.09 *Gillian Bode FVarsity Girls
504.05 *Elaina Griffiths FJV3 Girls
500.01 *Sam Strickland MJV2 Boys D1
488.07 *Nico Alexander MJV3 Boys
481.03 *Eddy Day FFreshman Girls
460.017 *Isaac LowenthalWalsh MVarsity Boys
436.015 *Eddie Stenzel MJV3 Boys
430.016 *John Day MJV3 Boys
420.011Andreas Drekonja MFreshman Boys D1
415.027Per Alexander MVarsity Boys
410.020Graham Adleman MJV3 Boys
405.021Owen Knych MJV3 Boys
376.028Derek Waddick MJV3 Boys
369.030Evan Zaremba MJV3 Boys
342.040Sam Lovejoy MJV3 Boys
300.041Alex Hermodson MJV2 Boys D1
257.079Mac Hearn MJV2 Boys D1
255.081Jack Carney MJV2 Boys D1
228.0108Robinson Illig MJV2 Boys D1

7 Hudson HS 3390.00
540.01 *Elizabeth Yray FJV3 Girls
500.01 *Maysa Burnam FFreshman Girls
474.09 *Leo Paquette MJV3 Boys
467.010 *Liam McDonald MJV3 Boys
427.024 *Willem Krattley MVarsity Boys
404.030 *Joshua Penshorn MVarsity Boys
290.086 *Brandon Riley MJV3 Boys
288.088 *Alec Gooder MJV3 Boys
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279.097Connor McDonald MJV3 Boys
277.099Jackson Coyer MJV3 Boys
275.061Zach Burnam MJV2 Boys D1
272.064Braiden Penshorn MFreshman Boys D1
264.072Jayden Lagace MJV2 Boys D1

8 Alexandria HS 3370.00
502.010 *Tausha Lange FVarsity Girls
495.011 *Izzy Rasmusen FVarsity Girls
456.06 *Carter Suchy MFreshman Boys D1
396.015 *Dulce Bakker FJV2 Girls
392.034 *Bowen Tesch MVarsity Boys
390.016 *Spenser Chinn MFreshman Boys D1
383.037 *Ryan Borris MVarsity Boys
356.023 *Alaina Walsh FJV2 Girls
346.038Tanner Goeke MJV3 Boys
313.063Thomas Goeke MJV3 Boys
311.036Thomas Nichols MJV2 Boys D1
305.071Thomas Williams MJV3 Boys
303.073Logan Hegg MJV3 Boys
288.048Casey Deleski MJV2 Boys D1
281.095Ethan Swenson MJV3 Boys
272.064Michael Nowacki MJV2 Boys D1
270.066Jeff Rodewald MJV2 Boys D1
265.071Gabe Hoven MFreshman Boys D1
248.088Conner Arndt MJV2 Boys D1
232.0104Thomas Navratil MJV2 Boys D1

9 Burnsville HS 3228.00
489.012 *Morgan Hanson FVarsity Girls
448.013 *Meghan Kuether FJV3 Girls
420.011 *Olivia Tilbury FFreshman Girls
408.013 *Maisy Scheuneman FFreshman Girls
375.019 *Calvin Kruger MFreshman Boys D1
370.020 *Gunnar Peterson MJV2 Boys D1
370.020 *Alanna Moe FFreshman Girls
348.025 *Jacob Johnson MJV2 Boys D1
336.028Aiden Nicholas MFreshman Boys D1
317.034John Goettl MFreshman Boys D1
316.060Wyatt Peterson MJV3 Boys
315.061Daniel Vazquez MJV3 Boys
304.072Jake Banasik MJV3 Boys
302.074Lucas Miller MJV3 Boys
286.050Micah Metzger MFreshman Boys D1
284.092Benjamin Nicholas MJV3 Boys
270.066Nick Larson MFreshman Boys D1
267.069Harrison Keller MFreshman Boys D1
249.087Aaden Spencer MJV2 Boys D1
244.092Andrew Altenbach MJV2 Boys D1
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238.098David Willkom MJV2 Boys D1
236.0100Jasper Strayer MJV2 Boys D1

10 Chanhassen HS 3178.00
523.07 *Dellia Barrett FVarsity Girls
481.03 *Andrew Hope MJV2 Boys D1
396.015 *Colin Romkema MJV2 Boys D1
385.017 *Thomas Ramsey MJV2 Boys D1
380.018 *Mollie Ferrel FJV2 Girls
370.020 *Johnathan Monarski MFreshman Boys D1
329.030 *Mitchell Lee MJV2 Boys D1
314.035 *Seth Kennedy MFreshman Boys D1
273.063Hayden Vandermeide MJV2 Boys D1
261.075Lou Scholle MFreshman Boys D1
254.082Charlie Palmersheim MJV2 Boys D1
242.094Jason VanBeusekom MJV2 Boys D1
239.097Jack Leone MJV2 Boys D1

11 Minnetonka HS 3086.00
454.012 *Eleanor Dolan FJV3 Girls
448.07 *Morgan Hendricks MFreshman Boys D1
441.08 *Shelby Stobbe FFreshman Girls
363.032 *Jackson Korn MJV3 Boys
356.023 *Charlie Waldron MFreshman Boys D1
351.036 *Brandon Pilosi MJV3 Boys
344.026 *Tyson Allen MFreshman Boys D1
329.047 *Riley Sellars MJV3 Boys
326.031Nadya Hooton FJV2 Girls
320.033Trinity Everett FFreshman Girls
319.057Parker Brown MJV3 Boys
311.065Antonio Muniz MJV3 Boys
308.037Harrison Cole MJV2 Boys D1
307.069Brayden Honey MJV3 Boys
294.082Evan Jones MJV3 Boys
292.045Jack Schuster MJV2 Boys D1
281.055Graham Muench MFreshman Boys D1
278.098Jake Caron MJV3 Boys
276.060Owen Frick MFreshman Boys D1
271.065Hariom Pughat MFreshman Boys D1
258.078Jakob Shipstad MJV2 Boys D1
245.091Aidan Rich MJV2 Boys D1
243.093Collin Ryan MJV2 Boys D1
230.0106Callan McKinley MJV2 Boys D1
229.0107Noah Diebel MJV2 Boys D1
226.0110Lucas Andrews MJV2 Boys D1
222.0114Jacob Wittenberg MJV2 Boys D1

12 Rochester Century HS 3079.00
490.02 *Franziska Rinkleff FFreshman Girls
456.06 *Siri Koplin FJV2 Girls
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425.017 *Caleb Kittleson MJV3 Boys
396.015 *Scotty Wass MFreshman Boys D1
385.017 *Ari Walker MFreshman Boys D1
356.023 *Bjorn Walker MJV2 Boys D1
286.050 *Ellis Hogen MJV2 Boys D1
285.051 *Nathan Meier MJV2 Boys D1
282.054Ben Johnson MJV2 Boys D1
282.054Ryan Wetzstein MFreshman Boys D1
269.067Jedidiah Tillack MJV2 Boys D1
268.068Grant DeLacey MJV2 Boys D1

13 Mounds View HS 3006.00
509.09 *Yassine Nadir MVarsity Boys
405.021 *Olivia Yost FJV3 Girls
402.014 *Philip Apel MJV2 Boys D1
352.024 *Ian Mulheron MJV2 Boys D1
340.027 *Samuel Ward MJV2 Boys D1
340.027 *Frank Denton MFreshman Boys D1
332.029 *Paulina McCullough FFreshman Girls
326.031 *Allison Thyren FFreshman Girls
306.038Joseph Liiste MJV2 Boys D1
299.077Amane Gustafson MJV3 Boys
294.044Col Anthony MJV2 Boys D1
284.052Jayden Peter MFreshman Boys D1
279.057Sam Kelly MFreshman Boys D1

14 Armstrong HS 2863.00
402.014 *Josh Frett MFreshman Boys D1
401.031 *Roger Anderson MVarsity Boys
384.026 *Zen Ghani MJV3 Boys
375.019 *Brian Lindahl MJV2 Boys D1
348.025 *Aryanna Somaiah FFreshman Girls
336.028 *Cassidy Skarsten FFreshman Girls
323.032 *Quinn Reierson MFreshman Boys D1
294.044 *Alexander Awaijane MFreshman Boys D1
288.048Maximus Awaijane MFreshman Boys D1
284.052Ryan Hanson MJV2 Boys D1
277.059Nikos Mandravelis MFreshman Boys D1
274.062Jacob Krueger MFreshman Boys D1
253.083Luke Laun MJV2 Boys D1

15 Bloomington Jefferson HS 2822.00
488.07 *Hannah Eide FJV3 Girls
414.012 *Noah Guinee MFreshman Boys D1
354.035 *Keaton Mayhew MJV3 Boys
352.024 *Marissa Voelkel FJV2 Girls
308.068 *Jack Haag MJV3 Boys
306.070 *Dominick Heston MJV3 Boys
304.039 *Gage Stanton MFreshman Boys D1
296.080 *Aidan Ishaug MJV3 Boys
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271.065Seth Noeske MJV2 Boys D1
262.074Devan Berg MJV2 Boys D1
262.074Carter Voelkel MFreshman Boys D1
259.077AJ Bendtsen MJV2 Boys D1
233.0103Oliver Christianson MJV2 Boys D1
231.0105Toren Kalin MJV2 Boys D1

16 Hutchinson HS 2763.00
410.020 *Anna German FJV3 Girls
360.022 *Rebecca German FJV2 Girls
356.023 *Meara Busse FFreshman Girls
348.025 *Cecilie Bangild FJV2 Girls
344.039 *Jayce Lachowitzer MJV3 Boys
323.032 *Teagan Young FFreshman Girls
318.058 *Tristin Nelsen MJV3 Boys
304.039 *Anna Moore FFreshman Girls
267.069Nathaniel Otte MJV2 Boys D1
261.075Nathan Gunderson MJV2 Boys D1
251.085Sam Kallhoff MJV2 Boys D1
237.099Jonah Niemeyer MJV2 Boys D1

17 Shakopee HS 2724.00
425.017 *Kendra Johnson FJV3 Girls
348.037 *Andy Hanson MJV3 Boys
348.025 *Tyler Braun MFreshman Boys D1
338.042 *Jacek Hummel MJV3 Boys
332.029 *Teagan Mason FJV2 Girls
314.062 *Spencer Holm MJV3 Boys
311.036 *Teagan Bauschke FFreshman Girls
308.037 *Cayden Schaefer MFreshman Boys D1
301.075Ian Smith MJV3 Boys
293.083Kadin Olson MJV3 Boys
289.047Tyler Schnorr MFreshman Boys D1
274.062Garrett Meier MJV2 Boys D1
268.068Carter Smith MFreshman Boys D1
263.073Nicholas Rubash MJV2 Boys D1
241.095Jackson Stoolman MJV2 Boys D1

18 Orono HS 2689.00
434.09 *Anna Clover FFreshman Girls
420.018 *Jack Myhre MJV3 Boys
340.027 *Emma Windler FFreshman Girls
326.031 *Colin Jones MJV2 Boys D1
314.035 *Noah Swenson MJV2 Boys D1
312.064 *Nicholas Ishaug MJV3 Boys
283.053 *Kaden Clover MJV2 Boys D1
260.076 *Zander Dent MJV2 Boys D1
247.089Eli Gropel MJV2 Boys D1
235.0101Charlie Bolgar MJV2 Boys D1
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19 Champlin Park HS 2674.00
420.011 *Anthony Herlitz MJV2 Boys D1
408.013 *Connor Master MJV2 Boys D1
400.022 *Karlie Bizek FJV3 Girls
398.032 *Owen Eerdmans MVarsity Boys
389.035 *Austin Kapaun MVarsity Boys
336.028 *Nick Oswald MJV2 Boys D1
323.032 *Jackson Milburn MJV2 Boys D1
302.040Colin Lange MJV2 Boys D1
300.041Charlie Block MFreshman Boys D1
287.049Josh Benik MJV2 Boys D1
280.056Clayton Caswell MJV2 Boys D1
266.070Ryan Bizek MFreshman Boys D1
252.084Garrett Quady MJV2 Boys D1
246.090Jack Gilk MJV2 Boys D1
240.096Kyle Wilbur MJV2 Boys D1
234.0102Jordan Olson MJV2 Boys D1
227.0109Jonathan Ringler MJV2 Boys D1
223.0113Carson Strausser MJV2 Boys D1
220.0116Samual Simmons MJV2 Boys D1
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1 Mankato West HS 1983.00
539.05 *Ronan Corley MVarsity Boys
500.01 *Max Willemsen MJV2 Boys D2
472.04 *Brynn Bohlke FFreshman Girls
472.04 *Arnold Rupnow MFreshman Boys D2
471.015Markus Rupnow MVarsity Boys
408.013Max Busch MFreshman Boys D2
344.026Elijah Burg MFreshman Boys D2
300.041William Torbenson MFreshman Boys D2

1 St. Croix Comp 1983.00
547.04 *Gabrielle Gujer FVarsity Girls
483.013 *John-Eric Klecker MVarsity Boys
481.08 *Isaac Silver MJV3 Boys
472.04 *Owen Skroch MJV2 Boys D2
441.08Blake Wakeling MFreshman Boys D2
402.014Roman Davenport MFreshman Boys D2
352.024Jackson Garcia MFreshman Boys D2

3 New Prague HS 1954.00
556.03 *Nora Rosemeier FVarsity Girls
490.02 *Marcus Vasecka MJV2 Boys D2
474.09 *Selah Scherman FJV3 Girls
434.09 *Zachary Pierce MFreshman Boys D2
427.010Sydney Stenger FJV2 Girls
402.014Sophia Metzdorff FFreshman Girls
390.016Riley Huseby MFreshman Boys D2
365.021Annah Scherman FJV2 Girls
348.025Foster Dresen MFreshman Boys D2
336.028Kyleigh Grebner FJV2 Girls
336.028Brandon Zeilinger MJV2 Boys D2

4 Chaska HS 1936.00
531.06 *Samantha Klepperich FVarsity Girls
530.02 *Trinity Atterson FJV3 Girls
445.020 *Carter Braa MVarsity Boys
430.016 *Karis Plath FJV3 Girls
385.017Wyatt Betlock MJV2 Boys D2
329.030Aaron Haugland MJV2 Boys D2
317.034Alex Schrupp MJV2 Boys D2
296.043Cameron Pauly MFreshman Boys D2

5 MPLS South HS 1902.00
523.07 *Ethan Peterson MVarsity Boys
465.016 *Jonas Carlson MVarsity Boys
464.05 *Josie Sahaydak FJV2 Girls
450.019 *Owen MacDonald MVarsity Boys
332.029Kian Schaub MFreshman Boys D2
311.036Theron Wangerin MFreshman Boys D2
306.038Oliver Sundseth MFreshman Boys D2
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285.091August Shriver MJV3 Boys
283.093Josiah Nelson MJV3 Boys

6 MPLS Southside Comp 1846.00
481.03 *Indigo Davitt-Liu FJV2 Girls
481.03 *Aidan Harrington MFreshman Boys D2
464.05 *Zdenek N Kratky MJV2 Boys D2
420.011 *Jesse Heim MFreshman Boys D2
308.037Celese Olson FFreshman Girls
280.096Jack Hanson MJV3 Boys

7 Northwest Comp 1816.00
500.01 *Jacob T Olson MFreshman Boys D2
490.02 *Ethan M Lundberg MFreshman Boys D2
441.08 *Jacob AltenburgerVillar MJV2 Boys D2
427.010Jacob Skatvold MJV2 Boys D2
420.011Wyatt Warkenthien MJV2 Boys D2
385.017 *Ella Hess FFreshman Girls
380.018Ellie Hale FFreshman Girls
370.020Tyler Clow MJV2 Boys D2
370.020Simon Pryor MFreshman Boys D2
356.023Simon Snyder MFreshman Boys D2
340.027Wyatt Medders MFreshman Boys D2

8 Osseo Area Comp 1727.00
481.03 *Toby Rosaaen MJV2 Boys D2
448.013 *Wyatt Miller MJV3 Boys
402.014 *Greta Pipkin FJV2 Girls
396.023 *Gabrielle Hedin FJV3 Girls
375.019Ben Hesli MFreshman Boys D2
325.051Matthew McCormick MJV3 Boys
298.042Clinton Kish-Bailey MFreshman Boys D2
287.089Jacob Rainerson MJV3 Boys
287.049Christopher Gorton MFreshman Boys D2

9 St. Cloud Area Comp 1607.00
448.07 *Alexandra Hill FFreshman Girls
427.010 *Curran Zak MFreshman Boys D2
380.018 *Nolan Jacobs MFreshman Boys D2
352.024 *Tanner Janaszak MJV2 Boys D2

10 Rochester Area Comp 1541.00
490.02 *Victoria Voss FJV2 Girls
365.021 *Andrew Hamm MJV2 Boys D2
360.022 *Ben Eagle MFreshman Boys D2
326.031 *Landon Srp MFreshman Boys D2
314.035Riley Landon MFreshman Boys D2
310.066Peter Herrick MJV3 Boys
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11 Eden Prairie HS 1511.00
460.011 *Charlotte Johnson FJV3 Girls
414.012 *Anthony Kuismi MJV2 Boys D2
328.048 *Benjamin Casey MJV3 Boys
309.067 *James Butler MJV3 Boys
302.040Andrew Dahlman MFreshman Boys D2
292.045Gianni Pimentel MFreshman Boys D2

12 Roseville Area Comp 1401.00
385.017 *Trisha Haugen FJV2 Girls
348.025 *Tyson Kuchenmeister MJV2 Boys D2
336.028 *Sam Clark MFreshman Boys D2
332.029 *Grant Neve MJV2 Boys D2
323.032Neil Dickson MJV2 Boys D2

13 Maple Grove HS 1358.00
375.019 *Teague Riegler MJV2 Boys D2
352.024 *Samantha Altman FFreshman Girls
323.032 *Lauren Nagel FJV2 Girls
308.037 *Mark Altman MFreshman Boys D2
292.084Ryan Gross MJV3 Boys

14 Lakeville North HS 1331.00
464.05 *Rowan Hall MFreshman Boys D2
456.06 *Hayden Zoll MFreshman Boys D2
411.028 *Doug Swenson MVarsity Boys
408.013Keagan DeCramer MJV2 Boys D2
402.014Levi Strom MJV2 Boys D2
396.015Ben Baker MJV2 Boys D2
357.034Sam Peterson MJV3 Boys
340.027Hawk Holzer MJV2 Boys D2
298.078Alex Baker MJV3 Boys

15 Mankato Area Comp 1319.00
477.014 *Caruso Shanafelt MVarsity Boys
423.025 *Jayden Siegle MVarsity Boys
419.026 *Brady Olsen MVarsity Boys
392.024Conner Harbarth MJV3 Boys
294.044Jacob Moore MFreshman Boys D2

16 Bemidji Comp 1266.00
456.06 *Quinten Johnson MJV2 Boys D2
414.012 *Cooper Kuzel MFreshman Boys D2
396.015 *Jack Mueller MFreshman Boys D2
385.017Axel Lillquist MFreshman Boys D2
365.021Aidan Larson MFreshman Boys D2
356.023Daniel Donat MJV2 Boys D2

17 MN Valley Comp 1196.00
434.09 *Mason Bakken MJV2 Boys D2
396.023 *Keigan Bollesen MJV3 Boys
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366.031 *Max Bollesen MJV3 Boys
324.052Ben Frensko MJV3 Boys

18 Lakeville South HS 1089.00
448.07 *Noah Braun MJV2 Boys D2
321.055 *Landon Antolik MJV3 Boys
320.033 *Charles Hack MJV2 Boys D2

19 Orono Area Comp 1079.00
390.016 *Calvin Wolf MJV2 Boys D2
360.033 *Micheal Dalheimer MJV3 Boys
329.030 *Max Buescher MFreshman Boys D2
323.032Aidan Gilgenbach MFreshman Boys D2
317.034Aidan Marks MFreshman Boys D2
289.047Parker Antilla MFreshman Boys D2

20 Irondale HS 950.00
326.031 *Ian McCullough MJV2 Boys D2
320.033 *Jaden Riley MFreshman Boys D2
304.039 *Matthew Axtell MFreshman Boys D2
288.048Caiden Bird MFreshman Boys D2

21 Independent HS 946.00
512.04 *Isak Nightingale MJV3 Boys
434.09 *Ayden Ochs FJV2 Girls

22 Rochester Mayo HS 828.00
448.07 *Patrick McCauley MFreshman Boys D2
380.018 *Jonathan Schatz MJV2 Boys D2

23 Duluth Area Comp 818.00
489.012 *Chase Sams MVarsity Boys
329.030 *Bree Torgerson FFreshman Girls

24 Mpls Patrick Henry HS 704.00
360.022 *Josh Sabin MJV2 Boys D2
344.026 *John Clifton MJV2 Boys D2

25 Mahtomedi HS 581.00
295.081 *Aiden Crenshaw MJV3 Boys
286.090 *Cooper Waldspurger MJV3 Boys

26 Bloomington Comp HS 290.00
290.046 *Max Hartmann MFreshman Boys D2

13 10/06/2019 04:53:22


